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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
August 2005

10/11/2005

ALACHUA            40,788 72,296 3,890 27,706 1,317 355 0 1

BAKER                 3,339 8,534 148 673 42 44 2 0

BAY                      45,531 38,454 3,145 14,402 667 438 45 13

BRADFORD         4,400 8,683 242 1,261 67 62 2 0

BREVARD            151,030 122,149 12,474 50,664 1,800 1,800 252 62

BROWARD          278,412 526,249 35,050 207,749 3,081 30,986 513 1,529

CALHOUN            1,086 6,792 116 382 29 46 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,905 36,613 6,344 21,983 991 833 53 48

CITRUS                38,094 34,929 2,444 16,288 876 351 30 4

CLAY                    61,096 27,204 2,955 16,395 913 319 11 4

COLLIER              93,625 43,071 6,800 34,838 1,372 932 58 19

COLUMBIA          11,696 19,688 1,198 3,374 239 140 32 3

DESOTO              3,975 8,881 362 2,052 74 67 14 0

DIXIE                    1,654 7,572 192 634 133 1,189 9 0

DUVAL                 194,433 240,461 17,921 72,836 2,053 1,545 0 18

ESCAMBIA           85,403 77,777 5,534 25,817 648 1,378 8,610 765

FLAGLER             19,662 18,320 1,143 9,516 556 125 18 1

FRANKLIN           1,385 5,771 90 446 37 42 0 0

GADSDEN           3,152 22,528 300 1,407 82 194 3 0

GILCHRIST          2,933 5,218 189 867 58 36 0 0

GLADES               1,569 3,882 2 670 15 10 0 0

GULF                    2,661 6,236 123 503 56 32 15 0

HAMILTON          1,274 6,029 183 364 49 15 190 0

HARDEE              3,025 6,531 72 988 63 25 0 0

HENDRY              5,374 9,591 484 1,808 34 271 60 9

HERNANDO        47,379 44,181 4,339 19,148 917 538 2,731 0

HIGHLANDS        27,703 24,521 1,688 8,299 387 241 16 2

HILLSBOROUGH 221,663 259,860 19,640 128,412 4,577 2,695 3,403 81

HOLMES              2,559 7,953 119 562 51 43 0 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,185 24,774 2,675 13,442 458 293 23 4

JACKSON            5,982 18,910 289 1,455 136 60 10 1

JEFFERSON        1,936 6,707 157 525 43 32 0 0

LAFAYETTE        622 3,369 53 128 23 19 1 0

LAKE                    79,455 57,514 6,953 25,031 1,483 12,977 0 5
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LEE                      152,613 95,713 9,420 68,644 2,745 1,120 593 166

LEON                    44,292 92,340 3,798 22,060 1,171 558 126 110

LEVY                    6,289 13,026 927 1,944 174 115 0 2

LIBERTY              347 3,436 29 128 16 15 15 0

MADISON            1,733 8,781 135 559 34 40 6 1

MANATEE            84,629 62,454 12,882 31,312 1,428 935 100 233

MARION               82,163 74,082 9,646 22,910 1,647 1,383 303 125

MARTIN               50,325 26,684 5,142 14,578 562 768 52 22

MIAMI-DADE        372,606 459,077 12,485 233,524 1,655 1,109 531 35

MONROE             20,559 19,006 1,891 12,473 447 40 171 0

NASSAU              21,444 15,241 1,298 4,971 241 254 1,578 51

OKALOOSA         69,915 28,739 984 20,050 982 575 428 52

OKEECHOBEE    5,510 10,508 425 1,818 104 43 8 3

ORANGE             189,087 217,235 15,303 120,235 3,147 2,126 263 100

OSCEOLA            43,853 53,960 5,476 30,925 1,242 11,044 233 61

PALM BEACH      243,305 342,315 26,764 154,121 3,100 258 0 2

PASCO                 110,878 101,650 18,806 44,335 2,341 1,798 110 8

PINELLAS            233,334 225,791 25,676 114,481 3,253 3,326 690 82

POLK                    122,574 132,828 9,755 50,780 1,379 1,962 0 0

PUTNAM              12,830 25,199 1,447 4,950 241 141 102 6

SANTA ROSA      52,607 25,691 2,728 12,140 449 1,069 0 0

SARASOTA         115,519 75,146 6,224 46,271 1,402 909 0 0

SEMINOLE           108,325 78,689 7,659 49,407 1,829 854 4,805 10

ST. JOHNS          62,360 32,490 4,500 17,607 1,273 503 71 56

ST. LUCIE            49,555 56,147 5,174 24,725 1,061 913 40 9

SUMTER              19,618 17,316 1,304 5,605 793 212 15 3

SUWANNEE        6,271 13,921 1,056 1,201 165 108 8 1

TAYLOR               2,411 8,915 232 469 65 51 1 0

UNION                  1,252 4,672 56 296 12 42 0 0

VOLUSIA              113,033 127,522 10,175 65,513 2,109 2,831 452 1,026

WAKULLA            3,991 10,244 407 1,091 124 65 12 8

WALTON             17,139 11,948 767 3,828 233 210 287 15

WASHINGTON    3,952 9,464 235 935 72 89 1 2

3,961,305 4,291,478 340,120 1,894,511 58,823 93,599 27,102 4,758TOTALS
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1,361 284 10 6 0 56 137 1,85473% 15% 1% 0% 0% 3% 7%ALACHUA              

11 2 0 0 0 0 42 5520% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%BAKER                   

916 66 57 0 0 0 90 1,12981% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 8%BAY                      

114 2 0 0 0 0 6 12293% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%BRADFORD           

2,162 326 0 0 0 6 384 2,87875% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%BREVARD             

2,813 1,156 17 7 1 52 796 4,84258% 24% 0% 0% 0% 1% 16%BROWARD            

34 2 0 0 0 0 4 4085% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%CALHOUN             

1,105 119 4 0 0 2 214 1,44477% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%CHARLOTTE         

1,114 93 5 0 0 1 47 1,26088% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%CITRUS                  

977 170 7 0 0 0 66 1,22080% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%CLAY                     

2,033 145 0 0 0 0 41 2,21992% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%COLLIER                

317 55 1 0 0 1 21 39580% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%COLUMBIA            

91 7 0 0 0 0 4 10289% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%DESOTO                

150 5 3 0 0 1 18 17785% 3% 2% 0% 0% 1% 10%DIXIE                    

2,623 389 0 1 0 10 268 3,29180% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%DUVAL                   

760 160 28 0 0 1 88 1,03773% 15% 3% 0% 0% 0% 8%ESCAMBIA            

527 76 13 0 0 17 49 68277% 11% 2% 0% 0% 2% 7%FLAGLER               

37 6 0 0 0 0 12 5567% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%FRANKLIN             

74 9 5 1 0 0 29 11863% 8% 4% 1% 0% 0% 25%GADSDEN             

60 2 0 0 0 0 5 6790% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%GILCHRIST            

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

60 11 1 0 0 0 12 8471% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%GULF                     

44 0 0 0 0 0 6 5088% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%HAMILTON            

50 7 0 0 0 0 11 6874% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%HARDEE                

21 18 0 0 0 0 16 5538% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%HENDRY                

975 155 14 0 0 4 168 1,31674% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%HERNANDO          

430 62 0 0 0 0 42 53481% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%HIGHLANDS          

6,015 475 7 2 0 170 278 6,94787% 7% 0% 0% 0% 2% 4%HILLSBOROUGH  

52 5 0 0 0 0 11 6876% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%HOLMES                

401 138 24 0 0 0 74 63763% 22% 4% 0% 0% 0% 12%INDIAN RIVER       

173 17 0 0 0 1 8 19987% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 4%JACKSON              

48 4 0 0 0 0 4 5686% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%JEFFERSON         

17 0 0 0 0 0 6 2374% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%LAFAYETTE          

1,452 251 2 0 0 8 225 1,93875% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LAKE                     
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2,963 396 6 2 0 14 300 3,68180% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%LEE                      

1,559 165 2 0 0 8 166 1,90082% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LEON                     

186 21 1 0 0 0 44 25274% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEVY                     

12 2 1 0 0 0 5 2060% 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 25%LIBERTY                

38 0 1 0 0 0 22 6162% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 36%MADISON              

2,082 199 0 0 0 5 97 2,38387% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MANATEE             

2,236 218 17 0 0 1 73 2,54588% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

675 118 1 0 0 0 68 86278% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%MARTIN                 

1,954 1,147 108 0 18 7 1,209 4,44344% 26% 2% 0% 0% 0% 27%MIAMI-DADE         

501 275 1 0 0 0 163 94053% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MONROE               

245 321 4 1 0 0 44 61540% 52% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%NASSAU                

1,188 106 14 2 0 0 168 1,47880% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%OKALOOSA           

119 11 6 0 0 0 10 14682% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 7%OKEECHOBEE     

3,782 752 57 22 0 34 225 4,87278% 15% 1% 0% 0% 1% 5%ORANGE               

1,587 176 0 0 0 0 86 1,84986% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%OSCEOLA             

3,329 1,076 14 1 0 16 390 4,82669% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH        

3,068 285 5 0 0 12 221 3,59185% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%PASCO                  

5,197 518 25 2 0 45 212 5,99987% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 4%PINELLAS              

1,567 356 49 1 0 0 885 2,85855% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 31%POLK                     

270 46 4 0 0 0 51 37173% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%PUTNAM                

239 137 3 0 0 0 149 52845% 26% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%SANTA ROSA       

1,825 314 10 0 0 9 279 2,43775% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%SARASOTA           

1,933 356 15 0 0 15 170 2,48978% 14% 1% 0% 0% 1% 7%SEMINOLE            

1,676 145 16 0 0 0 131 1,96885% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%ST. JOHNS            

984 312 22 4 0 0 285 1,60761% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%ST. LUCIE              

696 31 0 0 0 0 167 89478% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%SUMTER                

198 17 0 0 0 0 19 23485% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%SUWANNEE          

58 2 0 0 0 0 11 7182% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%TAYLOR                 

2 2 4 0 0 0 12 2010% 10% 20% 0% 0% 0% 60%UNION                   

2,193 264 31 0 0 8 533 3,02972% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%VOLUSIA               

145 19 1 0 0 0 14 17981% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%WAKULLA             

275 29 0 0 0 0 25 32984% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%WALTON               

88 3 2 0 0 0 14 10782% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 69,902 76% 92,56112,036 618 52 19 504 9,43013% 1% 0% 0% 1% 10%
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2 2 0 0 0 0 0 450% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

15 7 0 0 0 0 1 2365% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%BREVARD             

16 20 1 0 0 1 5 4337% 47% 2% 0% 0% 2% 12%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

10 4 0 0 0 0 0 1471% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA           

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

19 5 0 0 0 0 3 2770% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%DUVAL                  

4 4 0 0 0 0 0 850% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 786% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

1 2 0 0 0 0 0 333% 67% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

14 1 0 0 0 4 2 2167% 5% 0% 0% 0% 19% 10%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%LAKE                     
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10 5 0 0 0 0 3 1856% 28% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEE                      

10 2 0 0 0 0 1 1377% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON             

5 1 0 0 0 0 0 683% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

75 12 1 0 0 0 2 9083% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 2%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                

5 2 0 0 1 0 4 1242% 17% 0% 0% 8% 0% 33%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 82 820% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

44 19 1 0 0 0 1 6568% 29% 2% 0% 0% 0% 2%ORANGE               

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 786% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

33 29 0 0 0 0 7 6948% 42% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%PALM BEACH       

46 20 0 0 0 0 2 6868% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%PASCO                  

11 3 0 0 0 0 8 2250% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%PINELLAS             

5 5 0 0 0 0 5 1533% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

33 3 1 0 0 0 2 3985% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 5%SARASOTA          

28 7 0 0 0 0 2 3776% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE            

21 0 0 0 0 0 3 2488% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%ST. JOHNS           

4 2 1 0 0 0 2 944% 22% 11% 0% 0% 0% 22%ST. LUCIE             

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 20% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

20 2 3 0 0 0 2 2774% 7% 11% 0% 0% 0% 7%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 463 60% 777160 8 0 1 5 14021% 1% 0% 0% 1% 18%


